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ELEGANT AQUAVIA

A four-seater overflow spa made of stainless steel. The
Elegant model lives up to its name as it will enhance
any type of decorative environment with its fresh
contemporary line.

Designed as a spa leisure paradise, in which the flow of
water, air, colours and aromas instils peace, harmony
and tranquillity in the user, it comes with a number of
stylish headrests and a LED projector for chromotherapy
sessions.

Positions: 4 (2% /2=a.)
Measures: 211 x 211
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PROFESSIONAL RANGE: ELEGANT

Technical specifications

Positions (seats/loungers)

Weight (empty / full) (kg)

Colours available

FEATURES
Total massage points

Circular anti-stress massage

Reflex foot massage

Relax impact system nozzles

Gratting on Wooden

Piezoelectric Button

White LED Light

Isolating cover

RECOMMENDED EXTERNAL EQUIPMENT
Balance tank

COMPACT KITS

EQUIPMENT
Filter

Massage Pump

Standard heater power

Buttons / Control

INSTALLATION
Power requirement (W)

Voltage

ref: 46027

211 x 211
42/2)
1235
325/1.560

Inox AISI-305
Inox

*e NN I

4 LED
Optional

1.000 |
Kit 75

Kit 75
05135

@ 650
0,82 KW
1,4 KW
1,3 KW
6 KW
Optional
Piezoelectric

9.500 W
18,2 A
400 Vv il

Shell finishes

Inox

EN

AQURVIA

Accessories

Tank

Kit 75 - 05135

Rail for getting in and out
of in-ground spas

According to our policy of constant evolution, we reserve the right to

modify the specifications in part or in whole without forewarning.
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ELEGANT AQUAVIA

Spa a débordement de quatre places fabriqué en acier
inoxydable. Le modéle Elégant répond a sa dénomination
et réhausse votre projet de décoration grace a sa ligne au
design frais, moderne et contemporain.

Concu comme un paradis thermoludique, dans lequel
le flux de l'eau, de l'air, des couleurs et des arbmes
apportera paix, harmonie et tranquillité a I'utilisateur, il
integre de série d’élégants appuie-téte et un projecteur
LED destiné aux séances de chromothérapie.

Positions: 4 (2 /2«a)
Dimensions: 211 x 211

STAINLESS S

BCN
METALLC) DESIGN

(structure)




2 = -

Caractéristiques techniques

Positions (assises / couchées)

Poids (vide / plein) (kg)

Couleurs Disponible

PRESTATIONS
Total Points de Massage

Massage Rotatif Anti-tension

Massage Pieds Reflexo

Buses Relax Impact System

Grille en bois

e NN I

Poussoir Piezo-Electrique

Projecteur LED Blanc

Couverture isotherme

EQUIPEMENT EXTERNE RECOMMANDE
Réservoir de Compensation

KITS COMPACTS

EQUIPEMENT
Filtre

Pompes de massage

Réchauffeur électrique

Poussoirs / Contréle

INSTALLATION
Puissance requise (W)

Tension

ref: 46027

211 x 211
42/2)
1235
325/1.560

Inox AISI-305
Inox

4 LED
Option

1.000 |
Kit 75

Kit 75
05135

@ 650
0,82 KW
1,4 KW
1,3 KW
6 KW
Option
Piezo-Electrique

9.500 W
18,2 A
400 Vv il

Matériel des Spas Accessories

Inox

Dans le cadre de notre politique d’améliorations constantes, nous nous réservons le

AQUA)

Bac Tampon

Kit 75 - 05135

Barre d’acces
au spa encastré.

droit de modifier/d’'amender nos spécifications n’importe quand et sans aucun préavis.
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ELEGANT AQUA VI

> 2>

Ein Spa mit Uberlauf und vier Platzen, hergestellt aus
rostfreiem Edelstahl. Das Modell Elegant wird seinem
Namen gerecht und verschénert jedes dekorative
Ambiente mit seiner frischen, modernen und zeitgemaRen
Designlinie.

Der Spa wurde als Quell der Entspannung konzipiert, in
dem der Fluss von Wasser, Luft, Farben und Aromen dem
Benutzer Harmonie, Ruhe und Entspannung bescheren.
Zum Zubehér gehdren serienmafig elegante Kopfstitzen
und ein LED-Licht flr Farbtherapiesitzungen.

Positionen: 4 2% /2«a-)
Dimensionen: 211 x 211

STAINLESS S

BCN
D pEsioN




Ausstattung

Positionen (seats/loungers)

Gewicht (leer/befullt) (kg)

Verfligbare Farben

LEISTUNGEN
Massagepunkte gesamt

Kreisende spannungslésende Massage

FuBreflexmassage

Dusen Relax Impact System

Holzgitter

e NN I

Piezoelektrischer Drucktaster

Scheinwerfer Wei3 LED

Thermocover

EMPFOHLENES EXTERNES GERAT
Kompensationstank

KOMPAKT KITS

AUSSTATTUNG
Filter

Massagepumpe

Elektrowarmetauscher

Steuerung

INSTALLATION
Benotigte Gesamtleistung (W)

Stromspannung

ref: 46027

211 x 211
42/2)
1235
325/1.560

Inox AISI-305
Inox

4 LED
Option

1.000 |
Kit 75

Kit 75
05135

@ 650
0,82 KW
1,4 KW
1,3 KW
6 KW
Option
Piezoelek.

9.500 W
18,2 A
400 Vv il

AQUA)

Ausfuhrungstyp Becken Zubehor

Inox

Ausgleichbehélter

Kit 75 - 05135

Eingebaute Stange
far den Zugang zum Spa

Im Rahmen unserer Beml‘.’lhurlgen um standige Verbesserungen behalten wir uns das Recht vor, ohne
weitere Bekanntmachungen Anderungen an der Konstruktion und den technischen Daten vorzunehmen.

°<
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ELEGANT AQUAVIA

Spa desbordante de cuatro plazas fabricado en
acero inoxidable. EI modelo Elegant responde a su
denominacioén, y enaltece cualquier tipo de ambiente
decorativo con su linea de disefio fresco, moderno vy
contemporaneo.

Concebido como un paraiso termoludico, en el que el
fluir del agua, del aire y de los colores y aromas llevaran
la paz, la armonia y la tranquilidad al usuario, incorpora
de serie distinguidos reposacabezas y proyector LED
para sesiones de cromoterapia.

Posiciones: 4 (2% /2%a-)
Medidas: 211 x 211
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Caracteristicas Técnicas

Posiciones (sentado / tumbado)

Peso (vacio / lleno) (kg)

Colores Disponibles

PRESTACIONES
Total Puntos de Masaje

Masaje Rotativo Antitension

Masaje Pies Reflexo

Boquillas Relax Impact System

Rejilla madera sintética

Pulsador Piezo Electrico

Foco Blanco LED

Cubierta isotérmica

EQUIPO EXTERNO RECOMENDADO
Depdsito de Compensacion

KITS COMPACTOS

EQUIPAMIENTO
Filtro

Bombas Masaje

Calefaccion

Pulsadores / Control

INSTALACION
Potencia requerida (W)

Voltaje

ref: 46027

211 x 211
42/2)
1235
325/1.560

Inox AISI-305
Inox

4 LED
Opcional

1.000 |
Kit 75

Kit 75
05135

@ 650
0,82 KW
1,4 KW
1,3 KW
6 KW
Opcional
Piezoelec.

9.500 W
18,2 A
400 Vv il

Acabados Casco Accesorios

Inox

Como parte de nuestra politica de mejoramiento continuo, nos reservamos
el derecho de modificar el disefio y/o especificaciones sin previo aviso.

AQUA)

Depdsito

Kit 75 - 05135

Barra de acceso
al Spa empotrado

v

P

ES

A



ELEGANT AQUA VI
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Spa a sfioro a quattro posti in acciaio inossidabile.
Il modello Elegant fa onore al suo nome abbellendo
qualsiasi tipo di ambiente decorativo con la sua linea dal
design fresco, moderno e contemporaneo.

Concepita come un paradiso termoludico, nel quale il
flusso dell'acqua, dell'aria e dei colori e aromi apportano
pace, armonia e tranquillita all'utente, incorpora di serie
diversi poggiatesta e un proiettore a LED per sessioni di
cromoterapia.

Posizioni: 4 (2 /2=a)
Misure: 211 x 211
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LINEA PROFESSIONAL: ELEGANT

Caratteristiche

Posti (sedili / lettini)

Peso Vasca (vuota / piena) (kg)

PRESTACIONES
Punti di massaggio totale

Massaggio Rotativo Antitensione

Massaggio Piedi Riflesso

Getti Relax Impact System

Poggiatesta

*e NN e

Struttura metallica

Cromoterapia LED

COMPACT KIT CONSIGLIATA
Vasca di compenso consigliata

COMPACT KIT

EQUIPAGGIAMENTO
Filtro

Pompa getti

Scambiatore di calore

Pulsanti / Controllo

INSTALLAZIONE
Requisiti alimentazione (W)

Voltaggio

ref: 46027

211 x 211
42/2)
1235
325/1.560

Inox AISI-305

Inox

)

4 LED
Opzionale

1.000 |
Kit 75

Kit 75
05135

@ 650
0,56 KW

112 KW

1,3 KW

6 KW
Opzionale

Piezoelettrico

Opzionale

8.980 W
14 A
400 V Il

Materiale Vasca Accessori

Inox

Fedeli alla nostra politica di continuo miglioramento, ci riserviamo il diritto
di modificare il design e/o le specifiche senza preavviso.

AQUA)

Vasche di compenso

Kit 75 - 05135

Barra di accesso
alla spa incassata

v
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ELEGANT AQUAVIA

Een overloopspa voor vier personen in roestvrij staal. Het
Elegant-model doet zijn naam alle eer aan met zijn frisse,
hedendaagse lijnen.

Deze spa is ontworpen als een recreatieparadijs waarin
de golven van water, lucht, kleuren en geuren zorgen
voor sereniteit en harmonie. Hij is uitgerust met een
aantal stijlvolle hoofdsteunen en een LED-projector voor
lichtbehandelingstherapieén.

Posities: 4 2 ¥ /2=a)
Afmetingen: 211 x 211
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PROFESSIONAL-ASSORTIMENT: ELEGANT

Technische eigenschappen

Posities (zit-/ligplaatsen)

Gewicht (leeg/vol) (kg)

Verkrijgbare kleuren

KENMERKEN
Aantal massagepunten

Cirkelvormige anti-stressmassage

Voetreflexmassage

Relax Impact System-injectoren

Rooster in teakhout

Piézo-elektrische knop

Wit LED-licht

Isolerende afdekking

AANBEVOLEN EXTERNE UITRUSTING
Balasttank

COMPACT-KITS

UITRUSTING
Filter

Massagepomp

Standaardvermogen boiler

Knoppen / Bediening

INSTALLATIE
Vereist vermogen (W)

Spanning

ref: 46027

211 x 211
42/2)
1235
325/1.560

Inox AISI-305
Inox

*e NN I

4 LED
Optioneel

1.000 |
Kit 75

Kit 75
05135

@ 650
0,82 KW
1,4 KW
1,3 KW
6 KW
Optioneel
Piezoelec.

9.500 W
18,2 A
400 Vv il

AQUA)

Afwerking Accessoires

Inox

Ballasttanks

Kit 75 - 05135

Handrail om in en uit de
inbouwspa te stappen

Overeenkomstig ons beleid van voortdurende ontwikkeling behouden wij
ons het recht voor om de specificaties geheel of gedeeltelijk te wijzigen
zonder voorafgaande kennisgeving.
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ELEGANT AQUAVIA

Prepadova vyfivka je vyrobena z nerezové oceli a je
C¢tyrsedackovd. Elegantni Model, ktery posili jakykoli
typ dekorativniho prostfedi s jeho svézim, modernim
designem a tvarem.

Model Elegant byl navrzenjako vanapro volny ¢as, ve které
proud vody, vzduchu, barev a vini ozivuje mir, harmonii a
klid v kazdém uzivateli. Pfichazi s fadou stylovych opérek
hlavy a LED projektorem pro chromoterapii.

Pozice: 4 2V /2a)
Rozméry: 211 x 211
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PROFESSIONAL: ELEGANT
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Technickd Specifikace

Pozice (sedacky/lehatka)

Vaha (Prazdna/PIna) (kg)

Barevné Varianty

VYBAVA
Celkovy pocet trysek

Antistresové Rotacni

Trysky pro masaz nohou

Vzduchové trysky

Teakova mfizka

Piezo Tlacitka

LED svétlo

Termokryt

RECOMMENDED EXTERNAL EQUIPMENT
Balance tank

SESTAVA

EQUIPMENT
Filtr

Masazni cerpadlo

Standardni Topny vykon ozonizatoru Tlacitka

Tlacitka

INSTALACE
Prikon (W)

Pripojeni

ref: 46027

211 x 211
42/2)
1235
325/1.560

Inox AISI-305
Inox

*e NN I

4 LED
Volitelné

1.000 |
Kit 75

Kit 75
05135

@ 650
0,82 KW
1,4 KW
1,3 KW
6 KW
Volitelné
Piezoelectric

9.500 W
18,2 A
400 Vv il

Provedeni Skorepiny

Inox

cz

AQUA)

°<
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Doplnky

Viyrovnavaci nadrz

Kit 75 - 05135

Madlo Pro Vstup A Vystup
K Zabudované Vané

V souladu s nasi politikou neustalého vyvoje si vyhrazujeme pravo zménit

specifikace bez predchoziho upozornéni.



